Series Variations
Series Basic type
With cap or
bumper (Option)
Hexagon
nut ∗
Stopper nut
(Option)

RBC2015
RBC2725
How to Order
Note) RB0604: With cap type is not available.
Symbol
1411
1412
2015
2725
O.D. thread size
14 mm
14 mm
20 mm
27 mm
Stroke
11 mm
12 mm
15 mm
25 mm
Symbol
0604
0805
0806
1006
1007
O.D. thread size
  6 mm
  8 mm
  8 mm
10 mm
10 mm
Stroke
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
6 mm
7 mm
Type
Shock absorber Option
O.D. thread size/Stroke
Applicable model
Cap
1299
RB Series
!2 !0 !1qr t i o y w e u
e !0!7!5o !4t!6!3 qr yu i w!1 !2
Component Parts

Option
O.D. thread size/Stroke
How to Order
RB
1412
2015
2725
O.D. thread size
14 mm
20 mm
27 mm
Stroke
12 mm
15 mm
25 mm
1006
1007
1411
O.D. thread size
10 mm
10 mm
14 mm
Stroke
  6 mm
  7 mm
11 mm
Symbol
Nil
J
N
S
SJ
SN
Hex. nut
2 pcs.
3 pcs.
—
2 pcs.
3 pcs.
—
Stopper nut
—
—
—
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
Symbol Symbol
1306

Option/Stopper nut
Specifications
How to Order
RB
Symbol
Nil
J
N
S
SJ
SN
Hex. nut
2 pcs.
3 pcs.
—
2 pcs.
3 pcs.
—
Stopper nut
—
—
—
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
16
20
25
RBQC1604
RBQC2007
RBQC2508
30
32
RBQC3009
RBQC3213
Bumper cannot be mounted for basic type. Please place an order with bumper type from the beginning.
1604
2007
2508
O.D. thread size
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
Stroke
4 mm
7 mm
8 mm
3009
3213
O.D. thread size
30 mm
32 mm
Stroke
  9 mm
13 mm
Symbol Symbol
Note)  The maximum energy absorption and maximum operating frequency are measured at room
temperature (20 to 25°C).
Type
Shock absorber
Short type
O.D. thread size/Stroke
Applicable model
Option